
Title Name of Employee (Full name) Designation Mobile Email Id
Mr DHANAJI  RAGHUNATH JADHAV ASSIS. PROF. 9011814541 dhanaji.jadhav@nmiet.edu.in
Mr Gore Hanmant Sambhaji Assistant Prof. 9423877508 hanmantgore@ncerpune.in
Mr Tushar Satish Waykole Assistant Professor 7588008332 tushar.waykole@nmiet.edu.in
Mr Ankush Sudam Patil Assistant Professor 9767522887 ankushpatil@nmiet.edu.in
Mr Mr Subhash Namdeo Khetre Assistant Professor 8407924875 subhash2025khetre@gmail.com
Mr Rohit R Jadhao Assistant Professor 9881141571 rohit.jadhao@nmiet.edu.in
Mr Kiran Bhavlal Jadhav Assistant Professor 9403758972 kiranjadhav@ncerpune.in
Ms PRACHI MADAN WAGHMARE Assistant Professor 8087179878 prachi.waghmare@nmiet.edu.in
Mr SANDEEP MOHAN GORE Assistant Professor 9822011709 sandeep.gore@nmiet.edu.in
Mrs Roshni Yogesh Narkhede Assistant Professor 9604249091 roshni.narkhede@nmiet.edu.in
Prof Dipamala Uday Chaudhari Assistant Professor 9371066887 dipamala.chaudhari@nmiet.edu.in
Mr Vaibhav Kundalik Suryawanshi Assistant Professor 9579982673 vaibhavsuryawanshi@ncerpune.in
Prof Snehal Prashant Latkar Assistant Professor 9623001197 snehal.latkar@nmiet.edu.in
Mrs Tejashree Dipak Sutar Assistant Professor 8668650399 tejashreesutar@ncerpune.in
Mrs Dipika Rohit Paranjape Assistant Professor 7722073357 dipika.paranjape@nmiet.edu.in
Ms Pooja Harish Tambe Assistant Professor 9604696686 poojatambe445@gmail.com
Prof Nutan Sunil Patil Assistant Professor 7276092604 nutan.patil@nmiet.edu.in
Dr ANAND VIJAYKUMAR DAULATABAD Assistant Professor 9527210718 anand.daulatabad@nmiet.edu.in
Mrs Prof. Neeta P. karhadkar Assistant Professor 9970514480 neeta.karhadkar@nmiet.edu.in
Mr RAHUL ARUN PATIL Assistant Professor 7620426183 rahul.patil@nmiet.edu.in
Prof Sujata Prasad Jawale Assistant Professor 9960016339 sujata.jawale@nmiet.edu.in
Prof Mrs. Bhagyashri Ashok Warhade Assistant Professor 9850388498 bhagyashree.warhade@nmiet.edu.in
Prof Shital Ekhande Assistant Professor 8080021036 shital.ekhande@nmiet.edu.in
Mrs Bhargavi Bhavesh Dalal Assistant Professor 9819501957 bhargavi.dalal@nmiet.edu.in
Mr Vishalsingh Dhirajsingh Rajput Assistant professor 9960493949 Vishal.rajput@nmiet.edu.in
Prof Pratiksha Sachin Tanpure Assistant Professor 9921418244 pratiksha.tanpure@nmiet.edu.in
Prof Prof. Lata Samrat More Assistant Professor 8411880262 latamore@ncerpune.in
Mrs Ashwini Basavraj Utture Assistant Professor 09420583400 ashwini.utture@nmiet.edu.in
Mr Spandan Baburao Waghmare Assistant Professor 8149975616 spandan.waghmare@nmiet.edu.in
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Ms Ms Smita Mangesh Thube Assistant Professor 9923648771 smitathube1511@nmiet.edu.in
Mrs Kirti Sunil Borhade Assistant Professor 9689443874 kirti.borhade@nmiet.edu.in
Mrs Swati Chandrashekhar Narule Assistant Professor 9960821966 swati.narule@nmiet.edu.in,
Dr Dhanashree Ashish Kulkarni Assistant Professor 9860196499 dhanashree.kulkarni@nmiet.edu.in
Ms Sairabanu Shahabuddin Pansare Assistant Professor 9975421607 sairabanu.pansare@ncerpune.in
Mrs Priyanka Abhay Vyas Assistant Professor 9561562383 priyankavyas@ncerpune.in
Mrs Sonali Prashant Dongare Assistant Professor 9881064152 sonali.dongare@nmiet.edu.in
Mrs Mrs.Vaishali Nitin Dhawas Assistant Professor 8888190226 vaishali.dhawas@nmiet.edu.in
Mr Vallabh Vijayanand Shinde Assistant Professor 8149413727 vallabh.shinde@nmiet.edu.in
Prof Sarika Babaso Patil Assistant Professor 09552592674 sarikab.patil@nmiet.edu.in
Dr Mrs. Harsha Jitendra Sarode Assistant Professor 7758980333 harsha.sarode@nmiet.edu.in 
Ms Ms. Uttara Varade Assistant Professor 9766442518 varade.uttara@gmail.com
Ms Renuka Rajendra Kajale Assistant professor 8669704710 renuka. Kajale@nmiet.edu.in
Mr KISHOR JAYRAM KHAIRNAR Assistant Professor 8828363555 kishor.khairnar@nmiet.edu.in
Mrs Shital Bhushan Mehta Assistant Professor 8983163530 shitalmehta@ncerpune.in

Mr BHIMRAO PANDURANG GAIKWAD ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 9881552965
bhimrajgaikwad02@gmail.com

Ms Dhammjyoti Vithalrao Dhawase Assistant Professor 08793972522 dhammjyotidhawase@ncerpune.in
Dr. Uma Patil Assistant Professor 8792867705 uma.patil@nmiet.edu.in
Prof Prof.  Arti Sachin Bindu Assistant Professor 95272 38382 arti.bindu@nmiet.edu.in 
Prof Seema Pankaj Mahalungkar Assistant professor 9975022999 seemamahalungkar@ncerpune.in
Mrs Shital Piyush Jade Assistant Professor 7756046141 shital.jade@nmiet.edu.in
Mr Aniruddh Chandrakant Dubal Assistant professor 9763317276 aniruddh.dubal@nmiet.edu.in
Mrs Sarika Nilesh Patil Assistant Professor 9960781411 sarikan.patil@nmiet.edu.in
Mr Amol Gopinath Bade Assistant Professor 9689058971 amol.bade@nmiet.edu.in
Mrs Neha Sharad Bhagwat Assistant professor 9730778885 neha.bhagwat@nmiet.edu.in
Mr Vivek Jaysing Nagargoje Assistant Professor 7776809477 vivek.nagargoje@nmiet.edu.in
Prof Parasappa Bhimanna Mali Assistant Professor 8796877969 parasappa.mali@nmiet.edu.in
Prof Sagar Upendra Deshpande Assistant Professor 09890714842 sagar.deshpandey01@gmail.com
Ms TEJASWITA PRAKASH KAJALE Assistant Professor 7709366131     tejaswita.kajale@nmiet.edu.in
Prof Mahesh Jalindar Godse Assistant Professor 9689892330 mahesh.godse@nmiet.edu.in
Ms Seema Arvind Darekar Assistant Professor 7020303218 seema.darekar@nmiet.edu.in
Dr Dr. Shahuraj Shankar sable Assistant professor 9850508702 shahuraj.sable@nmiet.edu.in
Prof Harshala Hanumant Ritapure Assistant Professor 9657942506 harshalaritapure@ncerpune.in
Prof Vishal Vitthal Birajdar Assistant Professor 9595483837 VishalBirajdar@ncerpune.in



Prof Manoj Vitthalrao Junnarkar Assistant Professor 9762360031 manoj.Junnarkar @nmiet.edu.in
Dr Dr. Chhaya Kishor Joshi Assistant Professor 9503806144 joshichhaya1985@gmail.com
Prof Prof. Sonu Vasantrao Khapekar Assistant Professor 9545900593 Sonukhapekar999@gmail.com 
Mr Anil Jaiprakash Yadav Assistant professor 9209022951 anil.yadav@nmiet.edu.in 
Mr Ravindra Chunniram Gahane Assistant Professor 7798628792 ravindragahane@ncerpune.in 
Prof Rajani Amol Hemade Assistant professor 9921240266 rajani.hemade@nmiet.edu.in
Prof Chinchole Mahesh Gokul Assistant Professor 9579163885 mahesh.chinchole@nmiet.edu.in
Dr Yogesh Ramdas Shepal Assistant professor 9503905361 yogesh.shepal@nmiet.edu.in
Mrs Sarita Pranav Charkha Assistant professor 9561899804 saritacharkha@ncerpune.in
Prof UGALE SHANKARRAO DHONDIBA Assistant Professor 8087672685 shankarrao.ugale@nmiet.edu.in
Mr Ashish B. Manwatkar Assistant Professor 9764535955 ashish.manwatkar@nmiet.edu.in
Dr Dr. Chandrakant Deelip Kokane Assistant Professor 8999099937 Chandrakant.kokane@nmiet.edu.in

Dr KAVITA UTTAMRAO SHINDE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 9890822423
kavita.shinde@nmiet.edu.in

Ms Hemlata Hanamant Mane Assistant Professor 9011862147 hemlata.mane@nmiet.edu.in
Mr Bhushan Shankarrao Pawar Assistant Professor 9309732954 bhushanpawar@ncerpune.in
Dr Madagonda Kashiram Biradar Assistant Professor 9545353232 madagonda.biradar@nmiet.edu.in
Mrs Rupali Sachin Kaldoke Assistant Professor 7798238766 rupali.kaldoke@nmiet.edu.in
Dr Anuj Abarao Khond Assistant Professor 9028609355 anuj.khond@nmiet.edu.in
Mrs Kavyashree H N Assistant professor 9743719901 kavyashreehn@nmiet.edu.in

Prof RUPESH KUMAR YADAV ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 7875638954
rupesh.yadav@nmiet.edu.in

Mr Manojkumar Subrao Kate Assistant Professor 9623392531 manojkumar.kate@nmiet.edu.in
Mrs Rupali Rajesh Jagnade Assistant Professor 9881880885 rupali.jagnade@nmiet.edu.in
Prof Damayanti Ganesh Ingale Assistant Professor 9607795599 damayanti.ingale@nmiet.edu.in
Prof Prof Satyajit Sirsat Assistant Professor 9561892699 satyajit358@gmail.com
Mrs Sushama Ghose Assistant Professor 7083376547 sushma.ghose@nmiet.edu.in
Prof Sushma Sunil Bhosle Assistant professor 9763715133 sushma.bhosle@nmiet.edu.in
Mrs Kavita Mahesh Jadhav Assistant professor 8600101820 kavitajadhav@ncerpune.in
Prof Dheeraj S Patil Assistant Professor 9224752705 dheeraj.patil@nmiet.edu.in
Prof Vrushali D.Gujar Assistant Professor 9028876848 vrushali.gujar@nmiet.edu.in
Mr Pritam Ramesh Ahire Assistant professor 9420362777 pritam.ahire@nmiet.edu.in
Dr Rohini sheetalkumar Hanchate Assistant professor 8149078884 Rohini.hanchate@nmiet.edu.in
Ms Bharti Laxmanrao Dhote Assistant professor 8007584910 bharti.dhote@nmiet.edu.in
Prof Vrushali Gujar Assistant professor 9028876848 vrushali.gujar@nmiet.edu.in



Mrs Tejaswini kishor Zope Assistant professor 8888961643 tejaswinizope@ncerpune.in
Dr Mukund Ramdas Kharde Assistant professor 7588694577 mkncermech@gmail.com 
Mrs Saili Hemant Sable Assistant Professor 9881997783 sailisable@ncerpune.in
Prof Prof. Pranita Kishor Kachare Assistant professor 9766873899 pranita.uttara@gmail.com

Mr Nitin W wankhade 
Assistant professor (CEO , 
Examinations )

8846967194
nitin.wankhade@gmail.com

Mr SANTOSH SARJERAO DABHOLE Assistnat Professor 9762848005 santosh.dabhole@nmiet.edu.in
Dr Digvijay Ankush Patil Associate Professor 9890017823 digvijaypatil62@gmail.com
Dr Sanjeevkumar Angadi Associate Professor 9503746717 angadi.sanjeevkumar@gmail.com
Dr Virendrakumar Anna Dhotre Associate Professor 09673548838 virendra.dhotre@nmiet.edu.in
Dr Dr. Renuka Sandeep Gound Associate Professor 9850857219 renuka.gound@nmiet.edu.in
Dr Saurabh Uday Saoji Associate Professor 8275027350 saurabh.saoji@nmiet.edu.in
Dr Sagar Vasantrao Joshi Associate Professor 9011667200 sagar.joshi@nmiet.edu.in
Dr SHEKHAR KONDIBHU RAHANE Associate Professor 9270252277 shekhar.rahane@nmiet.edu.in
Dr AMOL DATTATRAY SONAWANE Associate Professor 9284074687 amolsonawane@ncerpune.in
Dr Vikas Yadav Associate professor 9981921654 vikas.yadav@nmiet.edu.in
Prof Shailendra Narayan More Associate Professor 72185 62826 shailendra.more@nmiet.edu.in 
Dr Satish R More Associate Professor 09420892923 satish.more@nmiet.edu.in

Dr Dr. Prasad Dhore
Associate Professor (HOD- 
CE Department)

9552149862
prasad.dhore@nmiet.edu.in

Dr Dr. Ashwini Shivdas Shinde
Associate Professor and 
HOD ETC

8055935256
ashwini.shinde@nmiet.edu.in

Prof Kirti Takale Asst Prof 9922913229 kirti.takale@nmiet.edu.in
Prof Anil Parshuram Rakshe Asst Prof 9403775421 anil.rakshe@nmiet.edu.in
Prof Nilima Rahul Bawane Asst professor 7558545385 nilima.bawane@nmiet.edu.in
Prof Sunita Shailesh Yewale Asst Professors 9850065769 Sunita.yewale@nmiet.edu.in
Ms Arifa chand shikilkar Asst. Accountant 9545412742 ashikilkar84@gmail.com
Prof Ajay Tukaram Sonawane Asst. Prof. 7744025362 ajay.sonawane@nmiet.edu.in
Prof JYOTI SANJAY GORE ASST. PROF. 8308050365 jyoti.gore@nmiet.edu.in
Prof Vijay Raghunath Darade Asst. Professor 8888584636 vijay.darade@nmiet.edu.in
Prof Jeevan Shankar Patil Asst. Professor 9822620373 jeevan.patil@nmiet.edu.in
Mr ANKUSH VINAYAKRAO PATIL Asst. Registrar 7498280916 admin@ncerpune.in
Prof PROF.ANKITA SAGAR GADEKAR ASST.PROF 9766256735 2023ankitagadekar@gmail.com
Dr Archana Vishal Yewale Asst.Professor 9552737731 archana.yewale@nmiet.edu.in 
Mr Abhijeet Anand Aiwale asst.professor 7977158966 abhijeet.aiwale@nmiet.edu.in



Mr Jadhav Dinesh Kisan B.VOC In charge 9518386161 nutanskills@gmail.com
Mr Santosh Eknath shelke Campus incharge 7057924612 Santosh 1138@Gmail.com
Mr Jayadip mukund bhalekar Carpenter instructor 9503350445 Jaideepbhalekar5@gmail.com
Mr Kalidas dasharath Bhalerao Carpenter 9860076879 Kalidas Bhalerao706@gmail.com
Mr Shaikh Mujahid Khalil Ahmed CEO 9764613189 ceo@nutanincubationcentre.com
Mr Mandar Kisan Arole Clerk 9822878510 scholarship@ncerpune.in
Mr Gutte Dhananjay Gangadhar Clerk 9665893552 dhananjayggutte2601@gmail.com
Mr Rohit Bhagwan Bhegade Computer Operator 8796587777 rohitbhegade77@gmail.com
Ms Mrunal Pradip Gurav Counsellor 9325131978 mrunal.gurav@nmiet.edu.in
Ms TRUPTI JITENDRA CHINCHKHEDE COUNSILLOR 9834460337 trupti.chinchkhede@nmiet.edu.in
Dr Vilas Vasudeo Deotare Dean R&D 7588191750 vilas.deotare@nmiet.eedu.in
Mr MITHUN RAMDAS BHEGADE Driver 9175514958 mithunbhegade1994@gmail.com
Mr Sujeet  Waghole Driver cum attendant 9762114172 sujeetwaghole1996@gmail.com
Mr Manish Maruti Malekar Electrician 9763573538 manishmalekar736@gmail.com
Mr Aniket Sanjay Kulkarni Executive 7030092733 aniketkulkarni@ncerpune.in
Prof Mr.Premkumar Vaijenath Kolle FE HOD 9764542861 premkumar.kolle@nmiet.edu.in
Mr Makarand Namdeo Gaikwad Graphics Designer 9623134372 makarand.gaikwad@nmiet.edu.in

Mr Ravindra Krishnaji Bhegade HOD , Assistant Professor 9823585807
ravindrabhegade@ncerpune.in

Mr Pradeep Janardan Shinde Hostel Admin 8855873500 pradeepjs007@gmail.com
Mr Pradeep Janardan Shinde Hostel Admin 8855873500 pradeepjs007@gmail.com
Mr Ravi Dattatray Dabhade Hostel Rector 9822402530 ravidabhade7@gmail.com
Mrs Divya Ashish Ghanshani HR Manager 9011100435 divya.ghanshani@nmiet.edu.in
Ms Aakanksha Lohar Incubation Executive 8888253037 aakankshalohar435@gmail.com

Mr MAYUR  DNYANESHWAR  PINGLE 
WORKSHOP 
INSTRUCTOR 

9145410196
mayur.pingle1987@gmail.com

Mr Kailas Malhari Jadhav J. Clerk 9623313206 Kailasjadhav75@gmail.com
Mrs Mrs.shital milind kolekar Jr clerk 9762203259 shitalkolekar28@gmail.com
Mrs Anushree Abhijeet Jambhulkar Jr. Clerk 7768068179 anushree.jambhulkar@nmiet.edu.in
Mr kartik kiran bhegade Jr. clerk 9130166270 kartikbhegade212@gmail.com
Mr Mr. Swapnil Bhanudas Kharage Jr. Clerk 8856945480 swapnil.kharge@nmiet.edu.in
Mr Saurabh Suresh Bhegade Jr. Clerk 7038237722 studentsection@ncerpune.in
Ms Vinita Prashant Sulakhe Junior Clerk 9921347978 vinitasulakhencer@gmail.com
Mrs SANDHYA MAHESH PRABHU junior Clerk 9637544963 sandhya.prabhu@nmiet.edu.in
Mrs Dipti Sanjay Kolhe Junior Clerk 9970227062 deepti.kolhe@nmiet.edu.in 



Mrs Komal Sagar Salunkhe Lab Assistant 8600117891 komalsagarsalunkhe26@gmail.com
Ms Vidyarani Balasaheb Ingawale Lab Assistant 8605020085 vidya.ingawale@nmiet.edu.in
Mrs Jayshree Navnath Pohkar Lab Assistant 9890063274 jayshree.pohkar@nmiet.edu.in
Mr PRASAD YASHWANT BHEGADE LAB ASSISTANT 9860341260 prasad.bhegade@nmiet.co.in
Mr KIRAN DASHRATH KSHIRSAGAR LAB ASSISTANT 9028512912 kiran.kshirsagar@nmiet.edu.in
Mr Mr. Anil Shamrao Ekkal Lab Assistant 8605386028 anilekkal@ncerpune.in
Mrs Priti Prafulla Joshi Lab Assistant 9970267179 Priti.joshi@nmiet.edu.in
Mrs  Pornima Janardan Umargekar Lab Assistant 7796506822 pornimaumargekar@ncerpune.in
Mrs Shraddha Mangesh Deshpande Lab Assistant 8554904200 shraddha.deshpande@nmiet.edu.in
Mr Mr.Vishwajeet Prabhakar Nimbalkar LAB ASSISTANT 9309127606 Vishwajeet@ncerpune.in
Mrs Mrs. Jayshri Manish Gujar Lab Assistant 8600067390 jayshri.gujar@nmiet.edu.in
Mr ANKUSH NATHU ADKAR Lab Assistant 7304999929 ankush.adkar@nmiet.edu.in
Mr Pratap Rambhau Chandekar Lab Assistant 9545868583 Pratapchandekar@ncerpune.in
Mrs Mrunal Milind Karkhanis Lab Assistant 9764350970 mrunal. Karkhanis@nmiet.edu.in
Mrs Shraddha Mangesh Deshpande Lab assistant 8554904200 sdunakhe63@gmail.com
Mr Abhishek Arvind Mhalunge Lab Assistant 8806731847 abhishekmhalunge@ncerpune.in
Mrs Mohini Mahesh Kardile Lab. Assistant 9730323146 Kardilemohini24@gmail.com 
Mrs Rupali Santosh Dabhole Lab-Assistant 9730803345 rupalivsd@gmail.com
Mr MAYUR NANDKISHOR DALWALE Laboratory Assistant 9028342853 mayur.dalwale@nmiet.edu.in
Mr Shaikh Jawed Karim Librarian 9850838986 jawed22@gmail.com 
Ms Kishori Meghasham Maratkar Librarian 9763493864 maratkark@gmail.com
Mrs Mrs. Anita Anil Tekawade Library Assistant 9665076567 anita.tekawade@gmail.com
Mrs Sunita Raju Supekar Office Superintendent 9503357448 sunita.supekar@nmiet.edu.in
Mrs Mrs. Seema Subodh Joshi PA to Principal 9637700435 seemajoshi@ncerpune.in
Mr Sandip Kisan Hajare Peon 9689629777 sandiphajare149@gmailcom
Mr GANESH CHANDRAKANT BHEGADE PEON 08552802570 ganeshbhegade0904@gmail.com
Mr Anil Popat Tambe Peon 9822828706 tambe.anil23@gmail.com
Mr Prashant Bhausaheb Marathe Peon 9637017696 prashant.marathe@nmiet.edu.in
Mr SOMNATH PANDURANG SHINDE PEON 9890899346 somnathshinde8878@gmail.com
Mr Mr Ravikumar Chandrakant More Peon 7020263084 ravikumarmore325@gmail.com
Mr Mr Kapil Appa Bhegade Peon 8600124190 kapilbhegade123@gmail.com
Mr Mr Subhash Balvant Dabhade Peon 8605832973 subhashdabhade1967@gmail.com 
Mr Mr Pandurang Bhegade Peon
Mr Vishal Tanaji Parge. Peon 9011910007 vishalparge03@gmail.comvishalparge03@gmail.com
Mr Balkursna Ramchandra Mokashi Peon 8308309617 balkrushnamokashi7@gmail.com



Mr Anil Shripati chandekar Peon cum clerk 9604352234 Chandekaranils@gmail.com 
Mr Sunny Gajanan Waghmare Plumber 9503129006 waghmaresunny123@gmail.com
Dr Nitin Ajabrao Dhawas Professor 9420080661 nitin.dhawas@nmiet.edu.in
Dr Sagar Bhilaji Shinde Professor 9975607713 sagar.shinde5736@gmail.com
Mr Vijay Dnyandev Shirke Registrar 9922447599 registrar@nmiet.edu.in
Ms BHEGADE SWATI D Senior clerk 9921519151 sbhegade7@gmail.com
Mr Sudhakar Sopan Dhore Store incharge 9921844384 sudhakardhore@gmail.com
Mrs Manisha Sunny Gondhale Student Counselor 9373551167 Manisha.gondhale@nmiet.edu.in 

Mr Prashant Gopal Sutar System and Network Admin 9975777143
prashant.sutar@nmiet.edu.in

Mrs Mrs. Komal Vikrant Rajgude Teaching Assistant 8080160405 komal.rajgude@nmiet@edu.in
Ms Vaibhavi Avachat Teaching Assistant 7776968734 vaibhavia12@gmail.com
Ms Kanchan Gajanan Bhagat Teaching Assistant 8625045449 kanchanbhagat@ncerpune.in
Mrs Mrs.Rasika Ganesh Unde Technical Assistant 9011937809 rasikaunde@ncerpune.in
Mrs Mrs Dhanashree Jatin Choudhari Technical assistant 9130672589 dhanashreechoudhari@ncerpune.in
Mrs Pritee Nitin Adak TNP Assistant 9763628808 priteenmvp@gmail.com

Mr Samadhan Ganpat Gambhire 
Walder Workshop 
Instructor

9325296826
samadhangambhire85@gmail.com

Mr Siddharth yashwanth mane Workshop Attendant 9823376575 Shiddharth.mane6825@gmail.com

Mr Borkar Lohit Deepak 
Workshop Instructor 
(Machinist)

9762049024
borkarlohit@gmail.com

Dr Milind Gautam Ovhal Workshop Superintendent 8830992988
milind.ovhal@nmiet.edu.in

Mrs JADHAV SHUBHADA RAJENDRA Accountant 976790078 accounts@nmiet.edu.in


